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DEBIT_ACCOUNT_PRODUCT_AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

16245 Surender Kumar
16245 Sajid Ali
14440 Ranjit Singh Mahara
16245 Sanjay Kumar
15643 Balvir Singh Kushwah
15041 Nabonath Jha
15643 Manish Thakur
16245 Vijay Kumar
15041 Deepak Gupta
16245 Amar Dip Singh
16245 Naveen Kumar
16245 Ram Prasad
16245 Madan Singh
13236 Dal Chand Shakya
16245 Dhirendra Kumar
9024 Gopal Kumar
16245 Rajesh
16245 Bhupendra Singh
14440 Suman Devi
10228 Virendra Pratap
16245 Bhagwat Singh
16245 Md Sabir Ahmed
13236 Himanshu Kumar
14440 Dhananjay Kumar
16245 Rahul Kumar Il
16245 Vijay Jha
14440 Satendra Tiwari
16245 Sri Ram Paswan
9626 Champa Devi
15643 Manish Kumar IlI
15643 Poonam Sharma
15041 Rakesh Singh
16245 Santosh Sharma
16245 Vishal Kumar Tiwari
16245 Buddhi Singh Rawat
16245 Mahesh Chander Pal
16245 Prince Kumar
1202 Virendra Kumar
16245 Mohit Kumar Sukhla
16245 Sanjay Kumar
7822 Niraj Kumar
15643 Jairam Singh
14440 Munna Rai
13837 Gautam lii
16245 Sheetal Sharma
16245 Abhay Kumar
12635 Ram Bilas Kuswah
16245 Sajjan Kumar

BENEFICIARY_BRANCH_(CREDIT_ACCOUNT_NUN REMARKS

HDFC0004108
UBIN0538094
HDFC0004108
HDFC0004108
HDFC0004108
PUNB0050010
UBIN0534994
IDIBO00S537
BKIDO006077
UBIN0820296
INDB0000368
SBIN0051204
CNRB0002020
KKBK0004608
HDFC0004108
HDFC0004108
HDFC0004108
HDFC0002842
HDFC0001092
UBIN0916048
IDIBOOOM743
PUNB0067500
PUNB0088900
I0BA0000725
ESFB0020009
HDFC0000134
BKID0004605
UBIN0554588
SBIN0002296
PUNB0657900
HDFC0004108
BKIDO006038
PUNB0255000
UBIN0554588
UBIN0550221
KKBK0000175
ICIC0000029
SBIN0014827
BKID0007824
UBIN0801623
SBIN0017930
PUNB0050010
PUNB0062700
BKIDO006075
BARBORAYAXX
HDFC0004108
CBIN0281690
SBIN0005439

50100109955726
380902010424471
50100119757933
50100109955242
50100109954901
05002121005617
349902010040942
50266108691
607710110018399
202910100089253
100042604973
65156585726
2020101011177
1214406664
50100119757577
50100119757703
50100109955344
50100266171852
50100391114491
160400101003502
20303298662
0675001700240493
0889000102317683
072501000054074
100007497275
50100119757666
460510110009615
545802010011580
38122952712
6579001700122961
50100119758515
603816510000085
2550000100149562
545802120000345
520291029516833
01750030016973
002901582316
20440729044
782410110010634
016210100013162
40537757268
05002041000969
0627000102428592
607510110015361
34720100010488
50100119758502
3726914511
32807180852
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EMP ID CLIENT NAME BRANC Date

12074 Devki Devi Fou
12158 Devki Devi Fou
12234 Devki Devi Fou
12235 Devki Devi Fou
12776 Devki Devi Fou
35538 Devki Devi Fou
55766 Devki Devi Fou
74456 Devki Devi Fou
74504 Devki Devi Fou
74646 Devki Devi Fou
57749 Devki Devi Fou
75113 Devki Devi Fou
75114 Devki Devi Fou
75344 Devki Devi Fou
12061 Devki Devi Fou
13212 Devki Devi Fou
12551 Devki Devi Fou
76470 Devki Devi Fou
78733 Devki Devi Fou
14879 Devki Devi Fou
79345 Devki Devi Fou
67567 Devki Devi Fou
78735 Devki Devi Fou
80705 Devki Devi Fou
81161 Devki Devi Fou
81169 Devki Devi Fou
81554 Devki Devi Fou
81665 Devki Devi Fou
54721 Devki Devi Fou
82580 Devki Devi Fou
12152 Devki Devi Fou
50604 Devki Devi Fou
57745 Devki Devi Fou
60100 Devki Devi Fou
80199 Devki Devi Fou
86127 Devki Devi Fou
72912 Devki Devi Fou
86035 Devki Devi Fou
86906 Devki Devi Fou
35385 Devki Devi Fou
90922 Devki Devi Fou
12214 Devki Devi Fou
90185 Devki Devi Fou
54714 Devki Devi Fou
87318 Devki Devi Fou
12131 Devki Devi Fou
90923 Devki Devi Fou
91780 Devki Devi Fou

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023

Status UTR No
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SUCCES SBIN323040805!
SUCCES SBIN323040805!
SUCCES SBIN323040805!
SUCCES SBIN323040805!
SUCCES 284528204



286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694
INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694

DCR
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DCR
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DCR

NEFT
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16245 Vivek Kumar
10228 Ramesh Kumar
16245 Sagar Singh
14440 Manoj Kumar Rai
13837 Sudhir li
16245 Murari Kumar Singh
16245 Hawaldar Hazam
16245 Manish Kumar
16245 Bikku Kumar Singh
12033 Meenu
4211 Deepak Singh
16245 Murari Parsad
15643 Mahaveer Gautam
16245 Raj Kumar
15643 Avanish Kumar Singh
15643 Pradeep kumar
16245 Md. Abul Hasan
16245 Anant Kumar Manjhi
16245 Darshan Singh
15643 Mamta
10228 Malti
16245 Biteshwar Kumar Singh
16245 Lalu Kumar
7822 Reema
15643 Raghwendra Singh
16245 Manish Kumar
16245 Rajjan Khan
15041 Harish Kumar Dayal
2407 Indubhushan Singh
13236 Shivam Gupta
15041 Rishikesh
15041 Hare Ram Rai
15643 Gunjan Singh
16245 Sailesh Kumar
9626 Chunnu Kumar Mishra
6017 Chitranjan Kumar
12635 Anshika Gautam
14440 Dipu Kumari

SBINO005463
PUNBO0050010
SBINO008472
PUNBO0050010
I0BA0002668
SBIN0010083
HDFC0004108
BARBODBMATP
SBIN0O005456
CNRB0019087
PUNBO0684600
PUNBO0308700
BKID0007032
KKBK0004627
PUNB0991700
CNRB0000158
HDFC0004108
HDFC0004108
PUNB0268100
BARBOVJOLDX
ICIC0000302
PUNBO0050010
HDFC0004108
PUNBO0064700
SBIN0010844
PUNBO0150400
SBINO004580
UBIN0549371
CNRB0005153
ICIC0000071
PUNBO0606800
PUNB0488100
HDFC0000134
HDFC0004108
UBIN0917613
PUNBO0784000
SBIN0000224
BKID0O006080

34281820906 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
05002041001171 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
36301312616 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
05002121005297 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
266801000000022 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
37596694187 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100104752397 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
68630100005269 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
39735012322 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
90872010100540 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
6846000100036417 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
3087001700050795 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
703218210003401 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
8045245738 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
9917001700002877 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
0158101015860 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100109954927 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100109954762 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
2681000100016410 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
78890100003384 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
030201530038 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
05002041001560 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100104752510 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
0647001500066322 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
39566030147 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
1504000102294682 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
34688515506 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
520101264769702 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
5153101004230 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
007101566463 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
02002191062988 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
4881001700089093 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100119757682 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
50100109954851 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
520101264423846 Salary for the m/o Jan 2023
7840000,100003780 Salayy for the m/o Jan 2023
B%Mh&b@n leltﬁay for the m/o Jan 2023

6080101'19 —
Authorfsed Signatory

Salary for the m/o Jan 2023

57916 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
81542 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
50446 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
12228 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
73984 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
87647 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
12160 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
70515 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
96174 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
96175 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
92986 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
96178 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
97355 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
82566 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
97998 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
75520 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
15115 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
12156 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
98835 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
99640 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
99638 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
12783 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
12834 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
99757 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100178 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
97513 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
79923 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100857 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100858 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100859 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100974 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
77018 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
12161 Devki Devi Foui Delhi
82194 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
101438 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
101532 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
90443 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
100860 Devki Devi Foul Delhi
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SUCCES 284499298

SUCCES SBIN323040805!
SUCCES 284528963
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SUCCES 284529351
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SUCCES 284530416

SUCCES SBIN323040805
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SUCCES SBIN323040805
SUCCES SBIN323040805
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SUCCES SBIN323040805



